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Collegiate Women 5K
09/10/2022 XC
Grand Prairie, TX
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Back to UTA Gerald Richey XC Invite & UIL Region II Preview Meet Main
UTA Gerald Richey XC Invite
September 10, 2022
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Finish List - Women - UNIV/COL WOMEN - University
Team Detail - Women - UNIV/COL WOMEN - University
Top
Overall Finish List - Women
UNIV/COL WOMEN
University
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time
1 1 2105 Gracie Morris Texas Christian 17:11.5
2 2 2080 Maddie Hulcy SMU 17:38.0

3 3 2078 Kaitlyn Gearin SMU 17:53.8
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5:39/M
5:44/M
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2079
2077
2100
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2055
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2050
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2053
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Alanis Robineau
Leoni Mierswa
Mariana Martinez
Macey Hilton
Jessie Crowley
Erica Francesconi
Jenna Buchanan
Elena Viejo

Jasmine Muhammad-Graham

Rylan Engels

Lauren Walls-Portillo
Nikoleta Rafailaki
Peyton McQuillan
Krianne McBride
Gabby Martin

Claire Compher
Rachael Hartly
Ashlei McDonald
Megan Kirtley
Monica Lopez
Scarlett Johnson
Vianney Sanchez
Sarays Flores
Veronica Moreno
Haylee Bentley
Georgina Balderas
Yariveth Morales
Samantha Folsom
Aimee Landers-Wilburn
Ana Segura

Honor Pearson
Maddy Seguin

Reese Jay

Rachel Kubenka
Paige Maple

Jordan Jones

Maria Diaz-Fernandez

SMU

SMU

Texas Christian
SMU

SMU

Texas Christian
Texas Christian
Texas Christian
Texas Christian
Texas Christian
UT-Arlington
SMU

Texas Christian
UT-Arlington
Texas Christian
UT-Arlington
UT-Arlington
Texas Wesleyan
Dallas Baptist
Texas Christian
UT-Arlington
Tarleton State
Texas Wesleyan
Texas Wesleyan
Texas Wesleyan
Tarleton State
Dallas Baptist
Dallas Baptist
Tarleton State
Texas Wesleyan
Dallas Baptist
Dallas Baptist
Dallas Baptist
Dallas Baptist
Dallas Baptist
Tarleton State
Tarleton State

18:03.8
18:09.0
18:21.1
18:22.6
18:24.6
18:29.7
18:37.3
18:40.3
18:46.0
18:46.7
18:49.4
18:54.6
19:00.8
19:30.0
19:36.1
19:40.4
19:45.7
19:48.1
20:24.0
20:25.9
20:36.4
20:40.6
20:41.2
20:44.9
20:46.5
20:48.4
20:50.0
21:00.1
21:03.7
21:15.2
21:23.3
21:24.2
21:32.8
21:42.8
22:18.4
22:19.0
22:43.7

5:47/M
5:49/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:04/M
6:06/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:54/M
6:58/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:17/M
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37
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2123
2125
2066
2068

Yarnia Evans
Joselyn Gonzalez
Kimberly Mata
Clarisse Yvette

Texas Wesleyan
Texas Wesleyan
Hill College
Hill College

23:24.4
23:30.4
23:52.4
26:55.3

7:30/M
7:32/M
7:39/M
8:38/M
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FR
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Final Team Results - Women
UNIV/COL WOMEN

University
Team - SMU Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 21 Team Score (times): 1:30:07.0 Ave Time:18:01.4
Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2080 Maddie Hulcy JR 2 2 17:38.0 17:38.0 0:26.5
2078 Kaitlyn Gearin SO 3 5 17:53.8 35:31.7 0:42.3
2085  Alanis Robineau JR 4 9 18:03.8 53:35.5 0:52.3
2082 Leoni Mierswa SO 5 14 18:09.0 1:11:44.4 0:57.5
2079 Macey Hilton FR 7 21 18:22.6 1:30:07.0 1:11.2
2077  Jessie Crowley SO (8) 18:24.6 1:48:31.6 1:13.2
2084  Nikoleta Rafailaki FR (15) 18:54.6 2:07:26.1 1:43.1
Team - Texas Christian Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 37 Team Score (times): 1:31:19.7 Ave Time:18:16.0
Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2105  Gracie Morris SO 1 1 17:11.5 17:11.5 0:00.0
2103 Mariana Martinez SO 6 7 18:21.1 35:32.5 1:09.6
2100 Erica Francesconi SO 9 16 18:29.7 54:02.2 1:18.3
2098 Jenna Buchanan FR 10 26 18:37.3 1:12:39.5 1:25.9
2107 Elena Viejo FR 11 37 18:40.3 1:31:19.7 1:28.8
2106  Jasmine Muhammad-Graham JR (12) 18:46.0 1:50:05.7 1:34.6
2099  Rylan Engels SO (13) 18:46.7 2:08:52.4 1:35.3
2104  Peyton McQuillan SO More Than 7 19:00.8 2:27:53.1 1:49.4
2102  Gabby Martin FR More Than 7 19:36.1 2:47:29.1 2:24.6
2101 Monica Lopez FR More Than 7 20:25.9 3:07:55.0 3:14.4
Team - UT-Arlington Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 86 Team Score (times): 1:38:21.6 Ave Time:19:40.4
Bib No Name YEAR O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2139  Lauren Walls-Portillo FR 14 14 18:49.4 18:49.4 1:37.9
2137 Krianne McBride FR 16 30 19:30.0 38:19.3 2:18.5
2134  Claire Compher SO 17 47 19:40.4 57:59.7 2:29.0
2135 Rachael Hartly FR 18 65 19:45.7 1:17:45.3 2:34.2
2136  Scarlett Johnson FR 21 86 20:36.4 1:38:21.6 3:24.9
Team - Texas Wesleyan Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 121 Team Score (times): 1:43:15.6 Ave Time:20:39.2
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Name

Ashlei McDonald

Sarays Flores

Veronica Moreno

Haylee Bentley

Ana Segura

Yarnia Evans

Joselyn Gonzalez

Team - Dallas Baptist

Team Score (places): 138

Name

2051
2054
2048
2055
2057
2050
2052
2053

OO\IO\U'I-waI—\|

O
o
(%]
®
o
4
o

U'I-bUUNI—‘|
N
o
Vo]
o

]
@
o
2
[*]

Pos
1 2066
2

Megan Kirtley
Yariveth Morales
Samantha Folsom
Honor Pearson
Maddy Seguin
Reese Jay
Rachel Kubenka
Paige Maple
Team - Tarleton State
Team Score (places): 148
Name
Vianney Sanchez
Georgina Balderas
Aimee Landers-Wilburn
Jordan Jones
Maria Diaz-Fernandez
Team - Hill College
Team Score (places): Inc.
Name
Kimberly Mata
Clarisse Yvette

FR

SO
SO
FR
SO

YEAR
SO
SO
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FR
FR
JR
FR

SO

YEAR
SR
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SO

FR

Results Question (contact.php?elD=14481) | Race Website (https://),
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O'All Place Cum Place Time
19 19 19:48.1
23 42 20:41.2
24 66 20:44.9
25 91 20:46.5
30 121 21:15.2
(37) 23:24.4
(38) 23:30.4

Finish Position -5
Team Score (times): 1:45:01.3

O'All Place Cum Place Time
20 20 20:24.0
27 47 20:50.0
28 75 21:00.1
31 106 21:23.3
32 138 21:24.2
(33) 21:32.8
(34) 21:42.8

More Than 7 22:18.4

Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:47:35.3

Cum Time Time Back
19:48.1 2:36.6
40:29.2 3:29.7

1:01:14.1 3:335

1:22:00.5 3:35.0

1:43:15.6 4:03.7

2:06:40.0 6:12.9

2:30:10.3 6:18.9

Ave Time:21:00.3

Cum Time Time Back
20:24.0 3:12.5
41:13.9 3:38.5

1:02:14.0 3:48.6

1:23:37.2 4:11.8

1:45:01.3 4:12.8

2:06:34.1 4:21.4

2:28:16.9 4:31.4

2:50:35.3 5:07.0

Ave Time:21:31.1

Cum Time Time Back
20:40.6 3:29.2
41:29.0 3:36.9

1:02:32.7 3:52.3

1:24:51.7 5:07.6

1:47:35.3 5:32.2

Cum Time Time Back
23:52.4 6:41.0
50:47.7 9:43.9

O'All Place Cum Place Time
22 22 20:40.6
26 48 20:48.4
29 77 21:03.7
35 112 22:19.0
36 148 22:43.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
O'All Place Cum Place Time
Less Than 5 23:52.4
Less Than 5 26:55.3
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